
Параметры: Начало периода: 17.10.2016 0:00:00
Конец периода: 31.12.2016 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
Спартак 10 375,95 9 200 5 992,6

0101 - Kasim Jaan / Касим Жан ХА 10 375,95 9 200 5 992,6
17.10.2016 0:00:00 4 816,65
19.10.2016 10:32:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017619 от 19.10.2016 10:32:17 360,4 5 177,05
30.10.2016 12:42:42 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018393 от 30.10.2016 12:42:42 280 5 457,05
19.11.2016 9:31:11 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019841 от 19.11.2016 9:31:11 2 084 7 541,05
20.11.2016 14:36:35 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000016631 от 20.11.2016 14:36:35 2 500 5 041,05
30.11.2016 7:15:53 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000020796 от 30.11.2016 7:15:53 1 492,3 6 533,35
14.12.2016 6:51:41 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021780 от 14.12.2016 6:51:41 470 7 003,35
14.12.2016 10:03:01 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021851 от 14.12.2016 10:03:01 528 7 531,35
14.12.2016 13:30:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000018188 от 14.12.2016 13:30:00 2 000 5 531,35
24.12.2016 8:48:52 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022548 от 24.12.2016 8:48:52 4 286,4 9 817,75
25.12.2016 23:53:43 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000018891 от 25.12.2016 23:53:43 4 700 5 117,75
28.12.2016 8:09:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000022937 от 28.12.2016 8:09:24 874,85 5 992,6
31.12.2016 0:00:00 5 992,6

Итого 10 375,95 9 200 5 992,6


